
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

162 

885 

696 

21 

98 

315 

11 

Name 

Makal Iris 

Kraft Peggy 

Hauschild Nina 

Probst Claudia 

Ulm Annalena 

Miller Saskia 

Fischer Martina 

Motorcycle 

CBR 600 RR 

CBR 600RR 

R1 

Z750 

GSXR750 

R6 

Ninja zx6r 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:26.973 

11:14.132 

11:19.887 

11:15.817 

11:20.535 

12:38.924 

8:44.232 

Diff 

47.159 

52.914 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:42.764 

1:50.556 

1:50.098 

2:11.263 

2:11.574 

2:03.710 

1:42.997 

Class 

Race Ladies 

Race Ladies 

Race Ladies 

Race Ladies 

Race Ladies 

Race Ladies 

Race Ladies 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

47.159 

Avg. Speed 

143,593 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.764 

Best Speed 

146,012 

Best Lap by 

162 - Makal Iris 

MOTORSPASS 17.08.2022. 

15.-17.08.2022. 

LADIES 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:07:34 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

17.8.2022. 11:00 


